

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.987-988/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/1997 in CWP 14992/97
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGDISH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and intervention)
(With Office Report)With
SLP(C)....CC..3822/2002

Date : 29/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWALFor Petitioner (s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. Manzoor Ali Khan, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. Jasbir Malik, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal, Adv.

Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar sharma, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List for final hearing.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master(Om Prakash)
Court Master